JOHN K
MILON D
FRANK M
DAVID W

KIM E
CLAYTON L
DIODELL M
NZMABAHEN V
CHARLES K
DAVID L
ELIZABETH T
JAMES K
GERALDINE H
SAVITTABEN P
DAVID E
RONALD S
TINA B
DAVID W
ALFONSO B
AMY S
PAULETTE M
LUCILLE A
RONALD F
ANNETTE P
ARBEN H
BENJAMIN H
BRENT H
CATHERINE B
DALE F
DARNELLE K
DAVID B
DENNIS V
GEORGE C
GERILYN K
GREGORY B
JENNIFER S
JESSE L
JOSEPH M
KATHRYN R
KATHY Q
LINDA J
LOIS M

LOK G
MUHAMMAD R
MUHAMMAD R
PAMELA P
PAUL M
PETER M
PETER S
PHYLLIS J
PHYLLIS J
RICHARD M
RICHARD P
RONALD B
RONALD H
SANDRA D
SARA M
SHAWN K
SHEENA B
THERESA R
THOMAS S
TIMW

ALLEGHENY
DELAWARE
WESTMORELAND
NORTHAMPTON
COLUMBIA
INDIANA
PHILADELPHIA
MONTGOMERY
YORK
ALLEGHENY
DELAWARE
PHILADELPHIA
BUCKS

BERKS
ALLEGHENY
INDIANA
BEDFORD
NORTHAMPTON
DAUPHIN
LYCOMING
LUZERNE
BUCKS
CAMBRIA
PHILADELPHIA
LACKAWANNA
OUT OF STATE
CLEARFIELD
LACKAWANNA
BERKS

LEHIGH
PHILADELPHIA
WESTMORELAND
MONTGOMERY
MONTGOMERY
OUT OF STATE
CLEARFIELD
ADAMS
LACKAWANNA
LANCASTER
SUSQUEHANNA
LUZERNE
FAYETTE
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
ERIE

GREENE
DELAWARE
MONTGOMERY
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
MONROE
WESTMORELAND
FAYETTE
MONTGOMERY
CAMBRIA
INDIANA
WESTMORELAND
CARBON
BUCKS
ALLEGHENY
VENANGO

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
FL
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

KEYSTONE CASH
PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY
KEYSTONE CASH
PAY DAY

5X THE CASH
HOT NUMBERS
FAT WALLET

FAT WALLET
GOLD FISH

IN BETWEEN
CRAZY 8S

HOT NUMBERS
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
PAY DAY

PIGGY BANK BUCKS
PIGGY BANK BUCKS

SUNNY MONEY
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH

$101,983.50
$100,929.50
$99,225.00
$58,840.00
$53,602.50
$50,333.50
$50,000.00
$50,000.00
$31,898.00
$28,342.00
$10,000.00
$10,000.00
$8,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,000.00
$3,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



VIRGINIA M
WILLIAM G
BENJAMIN Y
COLLEEN B
LAWRENCE H
MARILYN K
APRIL C
BETHH
CHRISTOPHER E
DEREK S
DONALD L
DONNA N
DUSTIN W
GARY Y
JAMES W
JASON M
JOHN M
JOSEPHR
KEVIN D
KURT K
LEENA K
LEENA K
MAURICE M
MICHAEL A
MOHAMED O
MUHANNAD S
NICHOLAS H
PAMELA S
ROBERT W
SONAL P
STEPHANIE O
THOMAS R
TUSHAR P
WILLIAM M
BETTY B
DANA S
FRANCIS R
GARY P
GEORGE C
HARRY P
HEIDI B
JOSEPH D
JOSHUA J
JULIE L
KIMBERLY M
LARRY R
LINDA D
LOUIS M
MARIA D
MARION W
MARK A
MEKIA B
MICHAEL S
MICHAEL S
NAM L
NANCY R
NATHAN K
NICOLE M
PAT K
ROBERT R
SARA M
SHAWNA B

YORK
NORTHAMPTON
PHILADELPHIA
WAYNE
BUCKS
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
CARBON
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
DAUPHIN
MONROE
YORK
LUZERNE
ALLEGHENY
HUNTINGDON
LACKAWANNA
DELAWARE
BERKS
BUTLER
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
BUCKS
PHILADELPHIA
DAUPHIN
WESTMORELAND
NORTHAMPTON
FRANKLIN
DAUPHIN
BERKS
CAMBRIA
CHESTER
YORK
LAWRENCE
ALLEGHENY
BUTLER
CARBON
CLEARFIELD
LEHIGH
ARMSTRONG
LYCOMING
CAMBRIA
SCHUYLKILL
CENTRE
BUCKS
PHILADELPHIA
MERCER
ALLEGHENY
LEBANON
ALLEGHENY
BLAIR
PHILADELPHIA
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
YORK

BERKS
FAYETTE
UNION
CAMBRIA
SOMERSET
INDIANA
DAUPHIN

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

5X THE CASH
5X THE CASH
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
CRACK THE SAFE
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
HOT NUMBERS
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN
IN BETWEEN

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



STEVE M
SUSAN P
THELMA F
BARBARA R
CHRISTIAN F
DAVID W
DOROTHY C
GEORGEANNE E
HARJEET K
KEITH E
MARCO D
MARK T
MARY K
NANCY C
PATRICIAH
ROSEANNE O
STEPHEN A
STEVEN W
STEVIE S
SUSAN V
THIDA S
AARON L
ALVIN W
AUDIE F
BLANCHE G
CARYL M
CHAD B
DAVID P
DENNIS K
DIANE C
DIANE H
DOUGLAS K
EDWARD A
FRANK G
FRED C
HEATHER W
HENRY M
JAMES E
JAMES M
JEFFREY B
JOHN C
JOHN M
JOHNR
KURT G
LARRY T
LINDA S
LORY A
MABCELIA W
MARK P
MARY J
PAMELA Z
RAYMOND M
RICHARD B
RICHARD D
SAMUEL L
SANTOS R
SHARON B
STEVE K
THOMAS M
THOMAS N
TIMOTHY P
VICTOR B

MERCER
ALLEGHENY
LUZERNE
MONTGOMERY
JEFFERSON
FAYETTE
SUSQUEHANNA
GREENE
LANCASTER
BUCKS

OUT OF STATE
VENANGO
BERKS
SCHUYLKILL
DELAWARE
ALLEGHENY
YORK

ADAMS
WESTMORELAND
JEFFERSON
PHILADELPHIA
PERRY

OUT OF STATE
UNION
PHILADELPHIA
LACKAWANNA
CUMBERLAND
ALLEGHENY
WESTMORELAND
PHILADELPHIA
DELAWARE
HUNTINGDON
BERKS
LUZERNE
SUSQUEHANNA
BEAVER
LEBANON
BUTLER
CAMBRIA
ALLEGHENY
ALLEGHENY
BLAIR
NORTHUMBERLAND
YORK
SOMERSET
ALLEGHENY
NORTHUMBERLAND
FAYETTE
FAYETTE
PHILADELPHIA
WESTMORELAND
YORK
ALLEGHENY
SUSQUEHANNA
MONTGOMERY
LEHIGH
CLEARFIELD
ERIE

OUT OF STATE
DELAWARE
CHESTER
ADAMS

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
TN
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA

PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
PA
NJ
PA
PA
PA

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN

IN BETWEEN
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
KEYSTONE CASH
PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

PAY DAY

$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00



XU ZHONG W ALLEGHENY PA PAY DAY $1,000.00
LAURETTE M ALLEGHENY PA SUNNY MONEY $1,000.00
YUONNE R SOMERSET PA SUNNY MONEY $1,000.00
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